
Open Bible Christian School 
2019-2020 Soccer Schedule 

 
Date   Opponent    Location  Time 
 
Aug. 23 (Fri) Crosspointe Academy (Griffin)   home   4:00 pm  
 
Aug 27 (Tue) open 
 
Aug. 30 (Fri) Bible Baptist (Hampton, GA)**   away    4:00 pm 
 
Sep. 6 (Fri) Covenant (Cumming, GA)**   home   4:00 pm 
 
Sep. 13 (Fri) Old Suwanee (Buford, GA)**   away   4:00 pm 
 
Sep 17 (Tue) Old Suwanee (Buford, GA)**   home   4:00 pm 
 
Sep. 20 (Fri)  Friendship Christian (Buford, GA)**  home   4:00 pm 
 
Sep. 24 (Tue)   Covenant (Cumming, GA)**   away   4:00 pm 
 
Oct. 1 (Tue) Crosspointe Academy (Griffin)   away   4:00 pm 
 
Oct. 8 (Tue) Bible Baptist (Hampton, GA)**   home   4:00 pm 
 
Oct 10 (Thur) Friendship Christian (Buford, GA)**  away   4:00 pm  
 
Oct. 11 (Fri) tie-breaker playoff game (if necessary)  TBD   TBD 
 
Oct. 18 (Fri) GCAA State Championship   TBD   TBD 
 
 
** denotes region game 


